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33 fencers

1 poules: round

33 fencers
5 poules (3 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
separation by : countries
26 qualifiers
_________________________________

direct elimination : 26 fencers

Direktausscheidung
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fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 33 fencers)
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number name and first name flag country date of birth
1 KOCAB Elizabeth USA 9/7/1952
2 TANAKA Yumiko JPN 20/11/1949
3 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki FIN 30/11/1946
5 MAYOROVA Luibov RUS 14/10/1948
7 MARTIN Brigitte FRA 26/11/1944
8 KALLUS Diane H. USA 11/9/1946

11 ESTRADA Anna USA 19/12/1949
12 EVERS Dinie NED 4/6/1944
14 HENDRICKS Judith AUT 26/7/1949
15 GUATIMOSIM Maria BRA 29/6/1948
17 STELZER Roswitha AUT 19/7/1943
18 MARTIN Annick FRA 5/2/1952
20 HAMANN Annegret GER 3/10/1944
21 PFEILSTICKER Dorothea GER 18/8/1950
22 SHINKI Masako JPN 30/3/1943
23 POLKKO Seija FIN 22/11/1947
25 EARL Silvia GBR 4/3/1947
27 BLOM Allison AUS 27/9/1948
32 MOSNA Nadia ITA 7/8/1952
33 GUILLAUD Eliane FRA 13/7/1952
34 BARON Janet GBR 3/7/1952
35 DELACOUR Brigitte FRA 10/6/1952
36 MCNAMARA Moya GBR 3/4/1952
37 NAEGELE Brigitte GER 1/10/1951
38 MURAYAMA Yoshimi JPN 9/9/1951
39 IAKOVLEVA Sania RUS 15/3/1951
40 HALDANE Fiona GBR 24/7/1950
41 SAKURAI Yukie JPN 3/10/1949
42 STOSCHITZKY Edith AUT 29/5/1949
43 MONTORO Marta ESP 19/1/1949
44 GARDINI Iris ITA 1/9/1948
45 AHER Bonnie USA 27/6/1948
46 BENDER Elfi GER 28/1/1945
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poules, round No 1
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poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1
referee: SERRA Gyorgy Bela HUN, SICOT Marie FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
BARON Janet GBR  V  3  V  4  V  V 0.667 9 27 3
HAMANN Annegret GER  3  2  V  1  V  3 0.333 -5 19 4
KOCAB Elizabeth USA  V  V  V V1  V  V 1.000 21 26 1
GUILLAUD Eliane FRA  1  3  0  3  2  0 0.000 -20 9 7
GARDINI Iris ITA  V  V  0 V4  V  V 0.833 9 24 2
SAKURAI Yukie JPN  0  1  0  V  3  V 0.333 -9 14 6
STELZER Roswitha AUT  4  V  0  V  3  1 0.333 -5 18 5

poule No 2    10:00    piste No  2
referee: DENZER Benjamin GER

V/M ind. HS rank
TANAKA Yumiko JPN  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 -1 23 4
MARTIN Annick FRA  V V4  V  V  3  V 0.833 11 27 1
HENDRICKS Judith AUT  4  3  3  4  4  1 0.000 -10 19 7
MONTORO Marta ESP  3  4  V  V  4  3 0.333 -3 24 5
MOSNA Nadia ITA  4  0  V  4  2  4 0.167 -10 19 6
AHER Bonnie USA  V V4  V  V  V  2 0.833 6 26 2
MCNAMARA Moya GBR  3  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 27 3

poule No 3    10:00    piste No  3
referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT, FISCHER Maike GER

V/M ind. HS rank
SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki FIN  V V3  V  V  4  V 0.833 17 27 1
GUATIMOSIM Maria BRA  2  1  3  4  3  V 0.167 -8 18 6
HALDANE Fiona GBR  0  V  2  V V4  V 0.667 5 21 3
DELACOUR Brigitte FRA  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 2
BENDER Elfi GER  2  V  1  4 V2  V 0.500 -3 19 5
EVERS Dinie NED  V  V  3  2  1  V 0.500 2 21 4
BLOM Allison AUS  0  1  3  0  2  1 0.000 -23 7 7

poule No 4    10:00    piste No  4
referee: HORVATH Attila HUN, SICOT Marie FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
MAYOROVA Luibov RUS  V  1  V  V  3 0.600 -1 19 2
STOSCHITZKY Edith AUT  3  V  4  V  3 0.400 0 20 3
EARL Silvia GBR  V  4  4  V  1 0.400 -1 19 4
MURAYAMA Yoshimi JPN  4  V  V  4  3 0.400 -2 21 5
PFEILSTICKER Dorothea GER  3  1  4  V  V 0.400 -5 18 6
ESTRADA Anna USA  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 9 24 1

poule No 5    10:00    piste No  5
referee: MAIER-JERABEK Patrick AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
KALLUS Diane H. USA  V  V  1  4 V4 0.600 6 19 2
MARTIN Brigitte FRA  2  V  3  V  3 0.400 -1 18 4
POLKKO Seija FIN  0  3  V  V  V 0.600 -2 18 3
NAEGELE Brigitte GER  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 7 22 1
IAKOVLEVA Sania RUS  V  2  4  3 V4 0.400 -4 18 5
SHINKI Masako JPN  1 V4  4  3  3 0.200 -6 15 6
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ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 33 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group
1 KOCAB Elizabeth USA 1.000 21 26 qualifier
2 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki FIN 0.833 17 27 qualifier
3 MARTIN Annick FRA 0.833 11 27 qualifier
4 DELACOUR Brigitte FRA 0.833 10 26 qualifier
5 GARDINI Iris ITA 0.833 9 24 qualifier
6 AHER Bonnie USA 0.833 6 26 qualifier
7 ESTRADA Anna USA 0.800 9 24 qualifier
8 NAEGELE Brigitte GER 0.800 7 22 qualifier
9 BARON Janet GBR 0.667 9 27 qualifier

10 MCNAMARA Moya GBR 0.667 7 27 qualifier
11 HALDANE Fiona GBR 0.667 5 21 qualifier
12 TANAKA Yumiko JPN 0.667 -1 23 qualifier
13 KALLUS Diane H. USA 0.600 6 19 qualifier
14 MAYOROVA Luibov RUS 0.600 -1 19 qualifier
15 POLKKO Seija FIN 0.600 -2 18 qualifier
16 EVERS Dinie NED 0.500 2 21 qualifier
17 BENDER Elfi GER 0.500 -3 19 qualifier
18 STOSCHITZKY Edith AUT 0.400 0 20 qualifier
19 EARL Silvia GBR 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
20 MARTIN Brigitte FRA 0.400 -1 18 qualifier
21 MURAYAMA Yoshimi JPN 0.400 -2 21 qualifier
22 IAKOVLEVA Sania RUS 0.400 -4 18 qualifier
23 PFEILSTICKER Dorothea GER 0.400 -5 18 qualifier
24 MONTORO Marta ESP 0.333 -3 24 qualifier
25 HAMANN Annegret GER 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
26 STELZER Roswitha AUT 0.333 -5 18 qualifier
27 SAKURAI Yukie JPN 0.333 -9 14 eliminated
28 SHINKI Masako JPN 0.200 -6 15 eliminated
29 GUATIMOSIM Maria BRA 0.167 -8 18 eliminated
30 MOSNA Nadia ITA 0.167 -10 19 eliminated
31 HENDRICKS Judith AUT 0.000 -10 19 eliminated
32 GUILLAUD Eliane FRA 0.000 -20 9 eliminated
33 BLOM Allison AUS 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
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VWCS 2012 Krems Ladies Epee 60-69

page 1/11 KOCAB Elizabeth USA

Direktausscheidung mit 32

32 --------- ---

17 BENDER Elfi GER

16 EVERS Dinie NED    10/6

9 BARON Janet GBR

24 MONTORO Marta ESP    10/9

25 HAMANN Annegret GER

8 NAEGELE Brigitte GER    6/2

5 GARDINI Iris ITA

28 --------- ---

21 MURAYAMA Yoshimi JPN

12 TANAKA Yumiko JPN    10/9

13 KALLUS Diane H. USA

20 MARTIN Brigitte FRA    10/9

29 --------- ---

4 DELACOUR Brigitte FRA

3 MARTIN Annick FRA

30 --------- ---

19 EARL Silvia GBR

14 MAYOROVA Luibov RUS    10/9

11 HALDANE Fiona GBR

22 IAKOVLEVA Sania RUS    8/4

27 --------- ---

6 AHER Bonnie USA

7 ESTRADA Anna USA

26 STELZER Roswitha AUT    10/4

23 PFEILSTICKER Dorothea GER

10 MCNAMARA Moya GBR    10/8

15 POLKKO Seija FIN

18 STOSCHITZKY Edith AUT    10/5

31 --------- ---

2 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki FIN

KOCAB Elizabeth

Direktausscheidung mit 16

BENDER Elfi
   10/1

BARON Janet

NAEGELE Brigitte
   10/6

GARDINI Iris

MURAYAMA Yoshimi
   10/5

KALLUS Diane H.

DELACOUR Brigitte
   7/5

MARTIN Annick

MAYOROVA Luibov
   10/9

HALDANE Fiona

AHER Bonnie
   3/2

ESTRADA Anna

MCNAMARA Moya
   10/7

STOSCHITZKY Edith

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki
   10/8

KOCAB Elizabeth

NAEGELE Brigitte

GARDINI Iris

KALLUS Diane H.

MARTIN Annick

HALDANE Fiona

MCNAMARA Moya

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki
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1 KOCAB Elizabeth USA

Direktausscheidung mit 8

8 NAEGELE Brigitte GER    10/2

5 GARDINI Iris ITA

4 KALLUS Diane H. USA    8/4

3 MARTIN Annick FRA

6 HALDANE Fiona GBR    10/8

7 MCNAMARA Moya GBR

2 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki FIN    10/5

KOCAB Elizabeth

Halbfinale

GARDINI Iris
   10/7

HALDANE Fiona

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki
   10/4

GARDINI Iris

Finale

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki
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1 KOCAB Elizabeth USA

Halbfinale

4 GARDINI Iris ITA    10/7

3 HALDANE Fiona GBR

2 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki FIN    10/4

GARDINI Iris

Finale

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki
   10/8
GARDINI Iris
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overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 33 fencers)
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ranking name and first name flag country date of birth
1 GARDINI Iris ITA 1/9/1948
2 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki FIN 30/11/1946
3 HALDANE Fiona GBR 24/7/1950
3 KOCAB Elizabeth USA 9/7/1952
5 MARTIN Annick FRA 5/2/1952
6 NAEGELE Brigitte GER 1/10/1951
7 MCNAMARA Moya GBR 3/4/1952
8 KALLUS Diane H. USA 11/9/1946
9 DELACOUR Brigitte FRA 10/6/1952

10 AHER Bonnie USA 27/6/1948
11 ESTRADA Anna USA 19/12/1949
12 BARON Janet GBR 3/7/1952
13 MAYOROVA Luibov RUS 14/10/1948
14 BENDER Elfi GER 28/1/1945
15 STOSCHITZKY Edith AUT 29/5/1949
16 MURAYAMA Yoshimi JPN 9/9/1951
17 TANAKA Yumiko JPN 20/11/1949
18 POLKKO Seija FIN 22/11/1947
19 EVERS Dinie NED 4/6/1944
20 EARL Silvia GBR 4/3/1947
21 MARTIN Brigitte FRA 26/11/1944
22 IAKOVLEVA Sania RUS 15/3/1951
23 PFEILSTICKER Dorothea GER 18/8/1950
24 MONTORO Marta ESP 19/1/1949
25 HAMANN Annegret GER 3/10/1944
26 STELZER Roswitha AUT 19/7/1943

27 SAKURAI Yukie JPN 3/10/1949
28 SHINKI Masako JPN 30/3/1943
29 GUATIMOSIM Maria BRA 29/6/1948
30 MOSNA Nadia ITA 7/8/1952
31 HENDRICKS Judith AUT 26/7/1949
32 GUILLAUD Eliane FRA 13/7/1952
33 BLOM Allison AUS 27/9/1948
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Activity of the match referees (structured order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat flag country poules matches finales
BRIGOLA Peter B AUT 1 3 1
MAIER-JERABEK Patrick B AUT 1 3 0
SICOT Marie B FRA 2 3 1
ROWLANDS Duncan B GBR 0 2 0
DENZER Benjamin B GER 1 2 1
FISCHER Maike B GER 1 1 1
HORVATH Attila B HUN 1 3 0
SERRA Gyorgy Bela B HUN 1 3 1
RANZA Giuliano B ITA 0 2 0
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